10 January 2024 Wednesday Race Result
55th Race Starts At:16:20 Handicap
Prize 1)2675% 2.)856$
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 JUSTFORTHEEPENNY 8y b JUST ASWELL (USA) - RIBBONS FOR THEE (SAF) BY CAPTAIN
(SAF)(3) g AL(SAP
5y b ELUSIVE FORT (SAF) - COSMIC FLOWER (SAF) BY NATIONAL
2 SAFE SPACE (SAF)(1) o EMBLEM (SAF)
3 RAVENS SWORD (SAF) 6y b  WILLIAM LONGSWORD (SAF) - CAUSE TO BELIEVE (SAF) BY
()] g CAESOUR (USA)
4 DANCETOTHEMUSIC 6yb GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS) - DANCE DOMAIN (SAF) BY
(SAF)(6) g PARADE LEADER (USA)
5 RED MAGICIAN (SAF)(5) Zy b RED RAY (SAF) - ALSTHE WORD (SAF) BY CAPTAIN AL (SAF)
6 EI)NG BAVARIAN (SAF) gy b LINNGARI (IRE) - MANDURA (FR) BY MANDURO (GER)
7 TOBACCONIST (SAF)(9) gy b FLOWERALLEY (USA) - LA LINEA (SAF) BY DYNASTY (SAF)
8 TOP TEN (SAFYS) 7y ch LATERAL (GB) - MUSICAL HIT (SAF) BY STRIKE SMARTLY
m (CAN)
9 BARBATTI (SAF)(7) Zy b capETOWN NOIR (SAF) - BINDELLA (SAF) BY JALLAD (USA)
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Jockey Owner
ALDERMANRF NATHAN
HASWELL KOTZEN
HAFI TIMOTHY
LMMIC PRETORIUS
ITSSAIT & WENDY
BUSINESS WHITEHEAD
ALYSON
RCHUNG WRIGHT
G CKALIL GARTH PULLER
ALYSON
L CMCNEILL WRIGHT
HOLLYWOOD ENDAAL
SYNDICATE MJOD
NATHANPILLAY  GARTH PULLER
LATERBABULAL  GARTH PULLER

Pick(3) 4,25 b, Quinella(1/3) 8,65 b, Exacta(3/1) :17,10 , Trifecta(3/1/2) 75,28 b, Place(1) :1,20 +, Place(3) :1,20 4, 4th double(6/3) 66,70
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Greyville Guney Afrika Racecourse

Late
Start

62

63

59

63

51

65

73

52

47



